Startlista Strands Ungdomsspel 2019

846
847

848

848

850

851

850
851

850
851

850
851

850

P17 100 M

Samuele Barrogo -03 Atletica Ovadese Ormig
Elliot Damberg -02 Soderhamns IF

P17 800 M

P17 110 M HACK

P17 HOJD

P17 LANGD

P17 KULA 5,0
Albin Silén-03 Strands IF

P17 SPJUT 700

Albin Silén-03 Strands IF
P15 80 M

P15 800 M

Linus Ohman -04 Strands IF
Alvar Broth -04 Jarvso IF

P15 80 M HACK

Linus Ohman -04 Strands IF
Alvar Broth -04 Jarvso IF
P15 HOJD

Linus Ohman -04 Strands IF
Alvar Broth -04 Jarvso IF
P15 LANGD

Linus Ohman -04 Strands IF
Alvar Broth -04 Jarvso IF
P15 KULA 4,0

Linus Ohman -04 Strands IF



849
850
851

852
853
854
855
856
857

853
857

856
857
915

852
854
855
856
858
915

852
853
854
855
857
858
915

852
853
854
855
856
857
858
859
915

P15 SPJUT 600

Isaac Lind Olsson -05
Linus Ohman -04
Alvar Broth -04

P13 60 M

Gustav Nordin -06
Edvin Kaller -07
Oliver Nordstréom -07
Albin Forsberg -06
Rasmus Nyberg -06
Eric Sondell -06

P13 600 M

Edvin Kaller -07
Eric Sondell -06

P13 60 M HACK

P13 HOJD

Rasmus Nyberg -06
Eric Sondell -06
Victor Stenberg -07

P13 LANGD ZON

Gustav Nordin -06
Oliver Nordstréom -07
Albin Forsberg -06
Rasmus Nyberg -06
Herman Berglof -06
Victor Stenberg -07

P13 KULA 3,0

Gustav Nordin -06
Edvin Kaller -07
Oliver Nordstréom -07
Albin Forsberg -06
Eric Sondell -06
Herman Berglof -06
Victor Stenberg -07

P13 SPJUT 400

Gustav Nordin -06
Edvin Kaller -07
Oliver Nordstrom -07
Albin Forsberg -06
Rasmus Nyberg -06
Eric Sondell -06
Herman Berglof -06
Leo Thor -08

Victor Stenberg -07

Bollnas FIK
Strands IF
Jarvso IF

Timra AIF
Jarvso IF
Timra AIF
Timra AIF
Strands IF
IF Vingarna

Jarvso IF
IF Vingarna

Strands IF
IF Vingarna
Strands IF

Timra AIF
Timra AIF
Timra AIF
Strands IF
Strands IF
Strands IF

Timra AIF
Jarvso IF
Timra AIF
Timra AIF
IF Vingarna
Strands IF
Strands IF

Timra AIF
Jarvso IF
Timra AIF
Timra AIF
Strands IF
IF Vingarna
Strands IF
Strands IF
Strands IF



859
860
861
862

860
861
862
863

861
862
863

859
860
861
863

859
861
862

859
861
862
863

864
865
866

864
865

P11 60 M

Leo Thor -08
Oskar Bjorke-08
Tim Thorell-08
Hugo Sondell -08

P11 800 M HINDER

Oskar Bjorke-08
Tim Thorell-08
Hugo Sondell -08
Arvid Hellberg -08

P11 HOJD

Tim Thorell-08
Hugo Sondell -08
Arvid Hellberg -08

P11 LANGD ZON

Leo Thor -08
Oskar Bjorke-08
Tim Thorell-08
Arvid Hellberg -08

P11 KULA 2,0

Leo Thor -08

Tim Thorell-08
Hugo Sondell -08
P11 NERFBOLL
Leo Thor -08

Tim Thorell-08
Hugo Sondell -08
Arvid Hellberg -08
P10 60 M

Nils Olsson -09
Leon Hedman-09
Philip Ramstrém -09
P10 400 M HINDER

Nils Olsson -09
Leon Hedman-09

Strands IF
Strands IF
Strands IF
IF Vingarna

Strands IF
Strands IF
IF Vingarna
Strands IF

Strands IF
IF Vingarna
Strands IF

Strands IF
Strands IF
Strands IF
Strands IF

Strands IF
Strands IF
IF Vingarna

Strands IF
Strands IF
IF Vingarna
Strands IF

Strands IF
Strands IF
Iggesunds SK

Strands IF
Strands IF



864

864
865
866

864
866

864
865
866

867
868
869
870

870

867
868
869
870

867
868
869
870

871

871

871

P10 HOJD

Nils Olsson -09

P10 LANGD ZON
Nils Olsson -09
Leon Hedman-09
Philip Ramstrém -09
P10 KULA 2,0

Nils Olsson -09
Philip Ramstrém -09

P10 NERFBOLL
Nils Olsson -09
Leon Hedman-09
Philip Ramstrém -09
P9 60 M

Buster Brusell-10
Carl Skargard-10
Herman Asplund -10
Wilde Jonsson -10
P9 400 M HINDER
Wilde Jonsson -10
P9 LANGD ZON
Buster Brusell-10
Carl Skargard-10
Herman Asplund -10
Wilde Jonsson -10
P9 NERFBOLL
Buster Brusell-10
Carl Skargard-10
Herman Asplund -10
Wilde Jonsson -10
P8 60 M

Edvin Nyrén-11

P8 400 M HINDER
Edvin Nyrén-11

P8 LANGD ZON

Edvin Nyrén-11

Strands IF

Strands IF
Strands IF
Iggesunds SK

Strands IF
Iggesunds SK

Strands IF
Strands IF
Iggesunds SK

Strands IF
Strands IF
Timra AIF
Strands IF

Strands IF

Strands IF
Strands IF
Timra AIF
Strands IF

Strands IF
Strands IF
Timra AIF
Strands IF

Strands IF

Strands IF

Strands IF



871

872

873

874
875
876
877

P8 NERFBOLL
Edvin Nyrén-11

P7 60 M

P7 400 M HINDER

P7 LANGD ZON

P7 NERFBOLL

U KVINNOR 100 M

U KVINNOR 800 M

U KVINNOR LANGD

F17 100 M

F17 800 M
Anna Enerud -02

F17 100 M HACK

F17 HOJD

F17 LANGD

F17 KULA 3,0
Giulia Parodi -02

F17 SPJUT 500

F15 80 M

Amanda Thyr -04
Alma Hansson -05
Cornelia Norell -04
Penelope Ottonella -05

Strands IF

Strands IF

Atletica Ovadese Ormig

Bollnas FIK
Bollnas FIK
Bollnas FIK
Atletica Ovadese Ormig



874

878
879

874
875
877
878
879

880

881
882
883
884
885
886
887
888

884
890

881
882
883
890

F15 800 M

F15 80 M HACK
Amanda Thyr -04
F15 HOJD

Anine Farlin -05
Camilla Vignolo -05

F15 LANGD

Amanda Thyr -04
Alma Hansson -05
Penelope Ottonella -05
Anine Farlin -05
Camilla Vignolo -05

F15 KULA 3,0
Lina Olsson -05

F15 SPJUT 500

F13 60 M

Saga Thyr -06
Saga Brink -07
Alva Akesson -06
Elin Sander -06
Freja Skold -07
Engla Hansson -07
Ida Edling -07
Nelly Ohman -06

F13 600 M

Elin Sander -06
Alice Lundh Hallén -07

F13 60 M HACK

Saga Thyr -06

Saga Brink -07

Alva Akesson -06
Alice Lundh Hallén -07

Bollnas FIK

Strands IF
Atletica Ovadese Ormig

Bollnas FIK

Bollnas FIK

Atletica Ovadese Ormig
Strands IF

Atletica Ovadese Ormig

Strands IF

Bollnas FIK
Sollefted GIF
Sundsvalls FI
IF Vingarna
Bollnas FIK
Bollnas FIK
Bollnas FIK
Strands IF

IF Vingarna
Strands IF

Bollnas FIK
Sollefted GIF
Sundsvalls FI
Strands IF



882
883
888
890

881
882
883
884
885
886
887
888
889
890

882
883
884
887
888
889

881
882
883
887
890

891
892
893
894
895

892
893
895

891
894

F13 HOJD

Saga Brink -07

Alva Akesson -06
Nelly Ohman -06

Alice Lundh Hallén -07

F13 LANGD ZON

Saga Thyr -06

Saga Brink -07

Alva Akesson -06

Elin Sander -06

Freja Skold -07

Engla Hansson -07
Ida Edling -07

Nelly Ohman -06
Tindra Olsson -06
Alice Lundh Hallén -07

F13 KULA 2,0

Saga Brink -07
Alva Akesson -06
Elin Sander -06
Ida Edling -07
Nelly Ohman -06
Tindra Olsson -06

F13 SPJUT 400

Saga Thyr -06

Saga Brink -07

Alva Akesson -06

Ida Edling -07

Alice Lundh Hallén -07

F11 60 M

Linnea Nordin -08

Frida Ericsson -08
Thea Edman -08
Emma Eriksson -08
Alma Hammarstrom -08

F11 800 M HINDER
Frida Ericsson -08
Thea Edman -08

Alma Hammarstrom -08

F11 HOJD

Linnea Nordin -08
Emma Eriksson -08

Sollefted GIF
Sundsvalls FI
Strands IF
Strands IF

Bollnas FIK
Sollefted GIF
Sundsvalls FI
IF Vingarna
Bollnas FIK
Bollnas FIK
Bollnas FIK
Strands IF
Bollnas FIK
Strands IF

Sollefted GIF
Sundsvalls FI
IF Vingarna
Bollnas FIK
Strands IF
Bollnas FIK

Bollnas FIK
Solleftea GIF
Sundsvalls FI
Bollnas FIK
Strands IF

Timra AIF
Strands IF
Bollnas FIK
Strands IF
Sundsvalls FI

Strands IF
Bollnas FIK
Sundsvalls FI

Timra AIF
Strands IF



891
892
893
894
895

894

896
897
898
899
900
901
902
903
904

896
897
898
900
901
903
904

896
897
899
900
901
902
904

F11 LANGD ZON

Linnea Nordin -08

Frida Ericsson -08
Thea Edman -08
Emma Eriksson -08
Alma Hammarstrém -08

F11 KULA 2,0
Emma Eriksson -08

F11 NERFBOLL

F10 60 M

Ingrid Mork -09

Ebba Gustafsson -09
Anna Maria Kéller -09
Freja Sundberg -09

Bella Lundh Hallén -09
Marta Brusell Skogberg-09
Ellen Broman-09

Emilia Kazimir-09

Signe Granberg -09

F10 400 M HINDER

Ingrid Mork -09

Ebba Gustafsson -09
Anna Maria Kéller -09
Bella Lundh Hallén -09
Marta Brusell Skogberg-09
Emilia Kazimir-09

Signe Granberg -09

F10 HOJD

Ingrid Mork -09

Ebba Gustafsson -09
Freja Sundberg -09

Bella Lundh Hallén -09
Marta Brusell Skogberg-09
Ellen Broman-09

Signe Granberg -09

Timra AIF
Strands IF
Bollnas FIK
Strands IF
Sundsvalls FI

Strands IF

Strands IF
Strands IF
Jarvso IF

Jarvso IF

Strands IF
Strands IF
Timra AIF
Strands IF
Strands IF

Strands IF
Strands IF
Jarvso IF

Strands IF
Strands IF
Strands IF
Strands IF

Strands IF
Strands IF
Jarvso IF

Strands IF
Strands IF
Timra AIF
Strands IF



896
897
898
899
900
901
902
903
904

896
897
899
900
901
902
904

896
897
898
899
900
901
902
904

905
906
907
908
909

905
906
907
908
909

905
906
907
908
909

F10 LANGD ZON

Ingrid Mérk -09

Ebba Gustafsson -09
Anna Maria Kéller -09
Freja Sundberg -09

Bella Lundh Hallén -09
Marta Brusell Skogberg-09
Ellen Broman-09

Emilia Kazimir-09

Signe Granberg -09

F10 KULA 2,0

Ingrid Mork -09

Ebba Gustafsson -09
Freja Sundberg -09

Bella Lundh Hallén -09
Marta Brusell Skogberg-09
Ellen Broman-09

Signe Granberg -09

F10 NERFBOLL

Ingrid Mork -09

Ebba Gustafsson -09
Anna Maria Kaller -09
Freja Sundberg -09

Bella Lundh Hallén -09
Marta Brusell Skogberg-09
Ellen Broman-09

Signe Granberg -09

F9 60 M

Tora Sundberg -10
Nova Brundin -10
Leia Brundin -10
Ella Akesson -10
Klara Nyberg -10

F9 400 M HINDER

F9 LANGD ZON

Tora Sundberg -10
Nova Brundin -10
Leia Brundin -10
Ella Akesson -10
Klara Nyberg -10

F9 NERFBOLL

Tora Sundberg -10
Nova Brundin -10
Leia Brundin -10
Ella Akesson -10
Klara Nyberg -10

Strands IF
Strands IF
Jarvso IF

Jarvso IF

Strands IF
Strands IF
Timra AIF
Strands IF
Strands IF

Strands IF
Strands IF
Jarvso IF

Strands IF
Strands IF
Timra AIF
Strands IF

Strands IF
Strands IF
Jarvso IF

Jarvso IF

Strands IF
Strands IF
Timra AIF
Strands IF

Jarvso IF
Timra AIF
Timra AIF
Sundsvalls Fl
Strands IF

Jarvso IF
Timra AIF
Timra AIF
Sundsvalls FI
Strands IF

Jarvso IF
Timra AIF
Timra AIF
Sundsvalls FI
Strands IF



910
911
912
913
914

910
912
914

910
911
912
913
914

910
911
912
913
914

F8 60 M

Silje Lundstrém Krantz -11
Eira Ostby-11

Astrid Hammarstrém -11
Vega Isander -11

Hilma Sodergards -11

F8 400 M HINDER

Silje Lundstrém Krantz -11
Astrid Hammarstroém -11
Hilma Sodergérds -11

F8 LANGD ZON

Silje Lundstrém Krantz -11
Eira Ostby-11

Astrid Hammarstrém -11
Vega Isander -11

Hilma Sodergards -11

F8 NERFBOLL

Silje Lundstrém Krantz -11
Eira Ostby-11

Astrid Hammarstrém -11
Vega Isander -11

Hilma Sodergards -11

F7 60 M

F7 400 M HINDER

F7 LANGD ZON

F7 NERFBOLL

Strands IF
Strands IF
Sundsvalls FI
Strands IF
Strands IF

Strands IF
Sundsvalls FI
Strands IF

Strands IF
Strands IF
Sundsvalls FI
Strands IF
Strands IF

Strands IF
Strands IF
Sundsvalls FI
Strands IF
Strands IF



